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Flight #Pilot ID

Pos

Sec

Penalties

Insertions

Final Freestyle

Faulty Wing Rocks

Example marks:

Zeros and Averages:

P Z A V

7 5 0 0

H Z

1

1.1.2.3 7
7

[SF 07]

2

1.1.1.1

9.2.3.4

2

14 16

[SF 07]

3

8.5.6.1

9.1.4.2

10

6 16

[SF 07]

4

8.7.5.1 11
11

[SF 07]

5

8.5.2.1

9.1.2.2

10

9 19

[SF 07]

6

0.1 16
16

[SF 07]

7

2.1.1.1 3
3

[SF 02]

8

5.2.1.1 17
17

[SF 05]

9

1.1.1.1

9.1.3.4

2

12 14

[SF 07]

10

8.4.3.1 15
15

[SF 07]
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